www.enedopower.com   1/4 © Enedo Finland Oy, 2024
Enedo Finland Oy, Martinkyläntie 43, FI-01720 Vantaa          File: DOC0xxxxxx-A Enedo reserves rights for changes
 OPUS HE Power Systems
10 kW 19” 12U Rack System
OPUS HE 24-7.5 R12U F
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 R12U F
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 R12U P
OPUS HE 110/125-10.0 R12U F

Enedo Finland Oy, Martinkyläntie 43, FI-01720 Vantaa          File: DOC0xxxxxx-A Enedo reserves rights for changes
Layout drawings
Order Information
Systems, Description
Order
number
Voltage / Current
Rectifiers
Order
number
OPUS HE 24-7.5 R12U F  922XW15094 24VDC / 62.5A – 312.5A  MHE24-1500 92I280
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 R12U F 922XW15102
48VDC / 41.7A – 208.5A
60VDC / 33.3A –166.7A
 MHE48-2000 92I160
 MHE60-2000 92I290
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 R12U P 922XW15095
48VDC / 41.7A – 208.5A
60VDC / 33.3A –166.7A
 MHE48-2000 92I160
 MHE60-2000 92I290
OPUS HE 110/125-10.0 R12U F 922XW15097
110V / 18.5A – 92.5A
125V / 16.7A – 83.3A
 MHE110-2000 92I250
 MHE125-2000 92I260
OPUS HE 220-10.0 R12U F 922XW15099 220V / 9,3A – 46,3A  MHE220-2000 92I270
Controllers, Description Order number  Options, Description Order number
VIDI2 System controller 94I640  VIDI2-EFD Earth fault detection
units
95I650